Sr No.

Sr No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Macsons Festive DeLicAcies

Product Details

Turkey - Indian

Al Qamar
Butterball Turkey -
Imported

Duck Imported

Suckling

Approx Size
or Weight

Aprox 5 kg
Aprox 6 Kg
Aprox 2.5 kg

Aprox 65 Kg

Product Details

Plain Jumbo

Stuffed Chicken

Roast Turkey

Indian

Roast Turkey
Imported

Roast Duck

Beef Wellington

Chicken
Wellington

Crackling Pork
Belly*

Beef Roast
Pork Ribs*

BBQ Pork Chops*

Pork Suckling
(Roast)*

Chicken Cafreal
Chicken Xacuti
Cold Cuts Platter

Girilled Salmon

Lobster

Approx Size
or Weight

Approx
1.82kg - 2kg

Approx 4kg -
S5kg

Approx 6kg

Aprox 2.5kg

Approx
750gm Beef
Tenderloin

Approx 600g

Approx 2.5kg

1KG
4-5 pcs per kg

4-5 pcs per kgl

Approx 2.5kg

1kg

1kg
Approx 1kg
Approx 1kg

Approx 800gm

Thermidor

Raw

Price

4,250.00

9,000.00

2,300.00

7,000.00

Unit

Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable

CookED

Price

1,500.00

5,500.00

13,000.00

4,500.00

2,500.00

1,750.00

3,999.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

9,500.00

995.00

995.00

1,000.00

4,200.00

3,500.00

Unit

Per pc

Per pc

Per pc

Per pc

Per pc

Per pc

Per pc

Per kg
Per kg

Per kg

Per pc

Per kg

Per kg

Per kg

Per pc

Stuffing

Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable

Stuffing

Veg/Non -
Veg

Veg/Non -
Veg

Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable

Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable

Sauce

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Sauce

Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque
Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque
Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque
Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque
Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque
Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque
Red& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Redé& Wine
/Cranberry/Black
Pepper/orange &
Sage/Barbeque

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable



Sr No.

Sr No.

O-rtiONAL

.;_ | Approx Size
Product Detail
rodu a® or Weight
Veg /Non veg
5
Stuffing 00gm
Redé& Wine
/ Cranberry/Black 200l
Pepper/orange
&Sage/Barbeque

DESSERT

Product Details APPFGK.SIZE
or Weight

CECILUSIVE ITILLIL

Cake for 1000g

Il sicbeniio e

Exclusive Plum

Cake for 500g
Christmas

Stollen 500g
Panettone 350g

Price

400.00

250.00

Price

1600.00

800.00

750.00

600.00



